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DIESEL-POWERED
PUSH-TYPE
VEHICLE LIGHTING

Light Tower
Model MQDT36
lllumination

Power x number of lamps 400W x 4
Flux 144000Lm
Light Metal halide lamp

Poles
Lighthouse operation Four lifters
Elevated height 4800mm
Lifting the way Hand movements
Anti-tilt <10°
Wind power <6

Engine

Model M186FG
Type Air-gqoled.. {4-st'roke,_ single cylinder,

irect injection diesel engine
Power 5.7kW/6.3kW
Continuous working time 9h/10h

Generator

Type Single-phase AC generator
Frequency 50/60Hz
Maximum power 4 .6KVA/5.0KVA
Rated Power 4. 2KVA/4 6KVA
Insulation class B

Size
Transport dimensions 1250x860x1800mm

Package Size
Host computer 1320x920x1100mm
Lifting frame 1360x480x360mm
Lighting 820x820x480mm
Weight

Weight 318kg
Maximum operating weight 330kg

01




Model

Bore X stroke
Displacement
Engine speed
Maximum output
Continuous output
Lube oil capacity

Fuel tank capacity

MAK Machinery

(mm)
(cc)
(rpm)
(hp)
(hp)
(L)
(L)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil)

02

(kg)

Features:

e Direct injection combustion system.

e Efficient air cleaner system.

e Compact in structure and small in size.
e Multi-choice PTO shafts are available.

¢ Recoil start and electric start optional.

( DIESEL

Diesel Engine

MA170F MA178F MA178FA MA186F MA186FA MA188F

70%55 78x62 78%64 86x70 86x72 88x78
21 296 306 406 418 474
3000/3600
3.8/4.2 5.5/6 5.5/6 8.6/10 8.6/10 9.0/9.8
3.4/3.8 5/5.4 5/5.4 7.7/8.6 7.7/8.6 10.0/10.9
0.75 1.1 1.1 1.65 1.65 1.65
25 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

332x392x416 383x421x450 383x421x450 412x470%x494 412x470x494 412x470x499

27 33 33 48 48 53



MAK Machinery

Features:

e Easy starting, smooth running with

minimal vibration.

e Compact and light-weight.

e Qil alert built-in.

e Multi-choice for PTO shafts.

e Electric start optional.

Model

Bore X stroke
Displacement
Engine speed
Maximum output
Continuous output
Oil capacity

Fuel tank capacity

GASOLINE
ENGINE

(mm)
(cc)
(rpm)
(hp)
(hp)
(L)
(L)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil)

(kg)

MT160

68x45

163

5.5

4.3

0.6

3.6

Gasoline Engine

MT200

68x54

196

6.5

5.0

0.6

3.6

MT210 MT270
70x54 77x58
208 270
3000/3600
¥ 9
5.5 T2
0.6 1.1
3.6 6

MT390

88x64

389

13

10

1.4

6

MT420

90x66

420

16

"

1.4

6

316x362x335 315%362x335 315x362x335 380%430%x410 405%x450%435 405x450%435

14

16

16 25

31

31
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Model

Bore X stroke
Displacement
Engine speed
Max output
Continuous output
Oil capacity

Fuel capacity

MAK Machinery

(mm)
(cc)
(rpm)
(hp)
(hp)
(L)
(L)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil)

04

(kg)

Diesel Engine

MA290
90%75
954
3000/3600
20
17
3
¥
580x475%x535

81

v ENGINE}

TWIN-CYLINDER

Gasoline Engine

MT620

77%66

614

3000/3600

20

17

1.4

/

390x460x455

43




DIESEL

FOUR CYLINDER
ENGINE

Four Cylinder Diesel Engine

Model MA493D
In-line. Water-cooled. Direct Injection. In-line

Type 4-Stroke. Naturally Aspirated
Cylinder 4
Bore x stroke (mm) 93x102
Displacement (L) 27101
Compression ratio 18231

Engine speed * r/min 1500/1800

Rate output (kW) 24/28

Fuel consumption (g/kW.h) =250
Oil consumption  (g/kW.h) <1.5
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm) 865x577x806

Net weight (kg) 225

MAK Machinery

MA493ZD

+ Water-cooled. Direct Injectio.

4-Stroke. Turbo Charge

17.4:1
1500/1800
28/34

865x577x806
240
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MAK Machinery

Features:

e AVR gives stable voltage and safe work.

e Circuit breaker protects overload operation.

e 12.5L tank ensures 8 hours’ continuous running.

e Low oil shutdown stops engine in emergency.

e Various sockets for different market.

Model

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Rate. AC output (kW)
Max. AC output (kW)
DC output (V)
Engine model

Fuel tank capacity (L)
Fuel consumption (L/hr)
Noise (7meters away) dB(A)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil) (kg)

06

< DIESEL
GENETDR

Diesel Generator

MDG2200CL
110~240
50/60
1.7/2.0
1.9/2.2

M170FG

1.01
<79
610x450%500
70

MDG3600CL
110~240
50/60
2.713.0
3.0/3.3

M178FG

680%455x545
80

MDG5000CL
110~240
50/60
4.2/14.6
4.6/5.0
12

M186FG
12.5
2.32
<82

740x475%590
95

MDG6000CL
110~240
50/60
4.5/5.0
5.0/5.5

M186FAFG

740%x475%590
95

MDG6500CL
110~240
50/60
5.0/5.3
5.5/5.8

M186FAFG

740%x475%590
99




<" DIESEL]

GENERATOR

Model

Type
Frequency
Rate. AC output
Max. AC output
Power factor
Voltage

DC output
Engine model

Fuel tank capacity

(Hz)
(kW)
(kW)

(V)
V)

L)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil)

(kg)

Diesel Generator

MDG5000L(E)

50/60
4.2/4.6
46/5.0

1.0

12/8.3
M186FG
12.5
800x525%600
110

MDG6000L(E)

Single phase A C generator

50/60
4.5/50
5.0/5.5

1.0

110-240

12/8.3
M186FAG

12.5
800x525%600
110

MAK Machinery

MDG6500L(E)

50/60
5.0/56.3
53/5.8

1.0

12/8.3
M186FAG
12.5
800%525%600
116
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MAK Machinery

Features:

e Powered by 20hp twin-cylinder diesel engine.
» Deluxe style with square frame.
e Wheels contribute to easy moving.

e Electric start with battery.

< DIESEL

TWIN-CYLINDER
GENERATOR

Twin-Cylinder Diesel Generator

Model MDG12
Voltage (V) 110~240
Frequency (Hz) 50/60
Rate. AC output (kW) 10/10kW
Max. AC output (kW) 117/11kW
DC output (V) 12
Engine model M290
Starting system Electric
Displacement (cc) 954
Engine speed (rpm) 3000/3600
Oil capacity (L) 3
Fuel tank capacity (L) 25
Fuel consumption (L/hr) 4.83
Noise (7meters away) dB(A) <82
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm) 910x578x800
Net weight (electric) (kg) 170

08

MDG12-3
380/220,400/230
50/60
12.5/12.5KVA
13.75/13.75KVA
12
M290
Electric
954
3000/3600
3
25
4.83
<82
910%x578x800
174




MAK Machinery

Features:

e Minimal vibration & smooth running.

J D I E s E L e Double large efficient muffler & soundproof canopy

TWIN-CYLINDER
SILENT GENERATOR

Model

Voltage
Frequency
Rate. AC output
Max. AC output
DC output
Engine model
Starting system
Displacement
Engine speed

Oil capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Fuel consumption

lower noise to 70dBA.

e 53L fuel tank ensures 14 hours of continous running.

e Easy to move with durable 4-wheel rolling structure.

Twin-Cylinder Silent Diesel Generator

V)
(Hz)
(kW)
(kW)
V)

(cc)
(rpm)
(L)
(L)
(L/hr)

Noise (7meters away) dB(A)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (electric) (kg)

MDG12S MDG12S-3
110~240 380/220,400/230
50/60 50/60
10/10kW 12.5/12.5KVA
1111kW 13.75/13.75KVA
12 12
M290 M290
Electric Electric
954 954
3000/3600 3000/3600
3 3
60 60
4.83 4.83
<69 <69
1160%x675x945 1160%x675%x945
295 300

09




Model

Voltage
Frequency
Rate. AC output
Max. AC output
DC output
Engine model
Starting system
Displacement
Engine speed
Oil capacity
Fuel tank capacity

Fuel consumption

MAK Machinery

Features:

e Powered by air-cooled twin-cylinder engine.

e Circuit breaker protects overload operation.

» Large fuel tank ensures 8 hours of continuous running.

e AVR alternator provides stable voltage and current.

e Emergency low oil alert warn the low lube oil level

« GASOLINE

TWIN-CYLINDER
GENERATOR

Twin-Cylinder Gasoline Generator

Noise (7meters away) dB(A)

Dimension (L x W x

Net weight (electric)

10

MT11000ME
(V) 110~240
(Hz) 50/60
8.5/9.5kW
9.5/10.5kW
(V) 12
M620
Electric
(ce) 614
(rpm) 3000/3600
(L) 1.4
L) 25
(L/hr) 5.98
<77
H) (mm) 930%x555x580
(kg) 140

MT11000ME-3
127/220,220/380,230/400,240/415
50/60
10.6/11.88KVA
11.88/13.13KVA
12
M620
Electric
614
3000/3600
1.4
25

930%x555x580
140




Features:

e Minimal vibration & smooth running.

e Double large efficient muffler &

soundproof canopy lower noise to 70dBA. r\}

e 25L fuel tank ensures 7 hours of continous /AX

running.

e Easy to move with durable 4-wheel

rolling structure.

« GASOLINE

TWIN-CYLINDER '
SILENT GENERATOR

Model

Voltage
Frequency
Rate. AC output
Max. AC output
DC output
Engine model
Starting system
Displacement
Engine speed

Oil capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Fuel consumption

V)
(Hz)

V)

(cec)
(rpm)
(L)
(L)
(L/hr)

Noise (7meters away) dB(A)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (electric) (kg)

MT11000S
110~240
50/60
8.5/9.5kW
9.5/10.5kW
12
M620
Electric
614
3000/3600
1.4
25
5.98
<66
990x640%945
230

MAK Machinery

Twin-Cylinder Gasoline Generator

MT11000S-3

127/220,220/380,230/400,240/415

50/60
10.6/11.88KVA
11.88/13.13KVA
12
M620
Electric
614
3000/3600
1.4
25
5.98
<66
990x640%945
230




MAK Machinery

Features:

e Low noise at 70dBA at 7m.

e Minimal vibration & smooth running.

e Funtion better with double large muffler.

e Fashion soundproof canopy.

e 8 hours’ continuous running free of fuel plus.

¢ Universal wheels make movement easily.

Model

Voltage
Frequency
Rate. AC output
Max. AC output
DC output
Engine model
Starting system
Displacement

Engine speed

Fuel tank capacity

Fuel consumption

V)
(Hz)
(kW)
(kW)
V)

(cc)
(rpm)
(L)
(L/hr)

Noise (7Tmeters away) dB(A)

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (electric)

Noise level at 7M

12

(kg)
dB(A)

i
s
g

1]
1]

1]

1]
it

i
i

it
“11dtia

Al /117
Tl

J
]
1 -2
i

DIESEL

SILENT
GENERATOR

Silent Diesel Generator

MDG3600S

110~240
50/60
2.7/3.0
3.0/3.3

M178FG
Electric
296
3000/3600
16
1.56
<70
820x520x700
130
70

MDG5000S
MDG5000SA

110~240
50/60
4.2/4.6
4.6/5.0

M186FG
Electric
406
3000/3600
16
2.31
<71
900x520x700
140
70

MDG6000S
MDGB000SA

110~240
50/60
4.5/5.0
5.0/5.5

12

M186FAFG
Electric
418
3000/3600
16
2.48
<71
900x520%700
150
70

MDG6500S
MDG6500SA

110~240
50/60
5.0/6.3
5.5/5.8

M186FAFG
Electric
418
3000/3600
16
2.76
<71
900x520x700
154
70




Features:

e Minimal vibration & smooth running.

e Double large muffler & soundproof canopy ensure low noise level.

e 15L fuel tank ensures 7 hours of continous running.

e Easy to move with 4 durable wheels.

GASOLINE

SILENT
GENERATOR

Model

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Rate. AC output (kW)
Max. AC output (kW)
D.C output (V)

Engine model

Starting system

Displacement (cc)
Engine speed (rpm)
Fuel tank capacity (L)
Fuel consumption (L/hr)

Noise (7Tmeters away) dB(A)
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)
Net weight (electric) (kg)
Noise level at 7TM dB(A)

Silent Gasoline Generator

MT6500S
110~240
50/60
4.5/5.0
5.0/5.5
12
M390
Electric
389
3000/3600
15
3.41
<69
1000%x520%740
123
69

MAK Machinery

MT7500S
110~240
50/60
5.5/6.0
6.0/6.6
12
M 420
Electric
420
3000/3600
15
312
<69
1000x520%740
126
69




Model

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Rate. AC output (kW)
Max. AC output (kW)
DC output (V)
Engine model

Displacement (cc)
Engine speed (rpm)
Oil capacity (L)
Fuel tank capacity (L)

Continous operating hour (h)
Fuel consumption (L/hr)
Noise (7Tmeters away) dB(A)
Dimension (LxW x H) (mm)
Net weight (recoil) (kg)
Noise level dB (A)

14

MAK Machinery

f GASOLINE
GENERATOR

Gasoline Generator

MT2500N
MT2500CL
MT2500MX

110~240
50/60
2.0/2.3
2.3/2.5

M210
208
3000/3600
0.6
15
8.6
1.74
<67
590%433%(430~483)
39
95

MT3000CL
MT3000MX

110~240
50/60
2.3/2.5
2.5/2.8
12
M210
208
3000/3600
0.6
15
e
0.98
<68
590%433%(430~483)
39
96

MT3500N
MT3500CL
MT3000MX

110~240
50/60
2.5/2.8
2.8/3.1

M210
208
3000/3600
0.6
156
7.3
2.03
<68
590x433x(430~483)
44
96




GASOLINE
GENERATOR

Model

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Rate. AC output (kW)
Max. AC output (kW)
DC output (V)
Engine model

Displacement (cc)
Engine speed (rpm)
Oil capacity (L)
Fuel tank capacity (L)

Continous operating hour (h)
(L/hr)
Noise (7Tmeters away) dB(A)

Fuel consumption

Dimension (Lx W x H) (mm)
Net weight (recoil) (kg)

Noise level dB (A)

MAK Machinery

Gasoline Generator

MT3800CL
MT3800MX

110~240
50/60
3.0/3.3
3.3/3.6

M270
270
3000/3600
1.

25
10.9
2.27
<72
685x512x550
68
96

MT5000CL
MT5000MX

110~240
50/60
4.0/4.5
4.5/5.0

M420
420
3000/3600
14
25
7.8
3.2
<75
685%x512x550
80
96

12

MT6500N
MT6500CL
MT6500MX

110~240
50/60
5.0/5.5
5.5/6.0

M 420
420
3000/3600
1.4
25
6.9
3.58
s75
685%x512x550
85
96

MT7500N
MT7500CL
MT7500MX

110~240
50/60
6.0/6.5
6.5/7.0

M 420
420
3000/3600
14
25
6.5
3.81
<76
685%x512x550
87
96
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MAK Machinery

~/ GASOLINE
GENERATOR

Gasoline Generator

Model

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Rate. AC output (kW)
Max. AC output (kW)
DC output (V)
Engine model

Displacement (cc)
Engine speed (rpm)
Qil capacity (L)
Fuel tank capacity (L)
Noise level dB (A)
Dimension (LxW x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil) (kg)
16

MT2500L
110~240
50/60
2.0/2.3
2.3/2.5

M210
208
3000/3600

0.6
19

95

682x450%460

40

MT3000L
110~240
50/60
2.3/2.5
2.5/2.8

M210
208
3000/3600
0.6
15
96
682x450%460
43

MT3700L
110~240
50/60
2.5/2.8
2.8/3.1

M 210
208
3000/3600
0.6
15
96
682x450%460
45

MT6500L
110-240
50/60
5.0/5.5
5.5/6.0

M420
420
3000/3600
1.4
25
75
800x515x 550
81




2-Stroke Portable Gasoline Generator

GASOLINE
GENERATOR

Model MT950
Voltage (V) 110~240
Frequency (Hz) 50/60
Rate. AC output (kW) 0.65/0.72
Max. AC output (kW) 0.72/0.8
DC output (V) 12
Engine model M63
Displacement (cc) 63
Engine speed (rpm) 3000/3600
Fuel tank capacity (L) 4.2
Continous operating hour (h) B
Fuel consumption (L/hr) 0.81
Noise (7Tmeters away) dB(A) <65
Dimension (Lx W x H) (mm) 370%x315%310
Net weight (recoil) (kg) 19

MAK Machinery

Gasoline Generator

Model

Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Rate. AC output (kW)
Max. AC output (kW)
DC output (V)
Engine model

Displacement (cc)
Engine speed (rpm)
Oil capacity (L)
Fuel tank capacity (L)
Continous operating hour (h)
Fuel consumption (L/hr)

Noise (7Tmeters away) dB(A)
Dimension(Lx W x H) (mm)
Net weight (recoil) (kg)
Noise level dB(A)

MT1200
110~240
50/60
0.9/1.0
1.0/1.1
12
M87
87
3000/3600
0.4
5.2
4.5
1.14
=65
465x375x380
23
93

MT1200CL
110~240
50/60
0.9/1.0
1.0/1.1
12
M 87
87
3000/3600
0.4
5.2
4.5
1.14
<656
465x375x380
27
93
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MAK Machinery

WELDING
GENERATOR

Welding Diesel Generator Welding Gasoline Generator

Model MDW180ARE MDW180ARNE MDW180ARS MTW200ARE
Voltage (V) 110-240 110-240 110-240 110-240
Frequency (Hz) 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60
Rate. AC output (kW) 4.5/5.0

Max. AC output (kW) 5.015.5

DC output (V) 12

Operating welding voltage (V) 22~26

Operating current (A) 50~120/50~130 50~140/60~150
Max. Arcing current (A) 180 200

Duty cycle 60%

Engine model M186FAFGE M420V
Displacement (cc) 418 420

Oil capacity (L) 1.65 1.1

Fuel tank capacity (L) 12.5 16 25
Dimension (LxWxH) (mm) 740x475x605 800 x525x 600 900 x520x 700 685 x 520 x 625
Net weight (kg) 125 130 189 107

18



Model

Voltage
Frequency
Rate. AC output
Max. AC output
DC output
Engine model
Fuel

Gas flow rate

Dimension (Lx W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil)

Noise level

LPG|
GENERATOR

MPT2500CL
V) 110~240 110~240
(Hz) 50/60 50/60
(kW) 1.8/2.07 4.5/4.95
(kW) 2.07/2.25 4.95/5.4
(V) 12
M200

LPG or Gasoline

(ka/h) 1.1

590x433x483
(kg) 39
dB(A) 95

MPT6500CL

685%x512x550

MAK Machinery

LPG Series Generator

MPG2500CL MPG6500CL
110~240 110~240
50/60 50/60
1.8/2.07 4.5/4.95
2.07/2.25 4.95/5.4
12 12
M200 M390

Liquefied Petroleum Gas

1.4 2
590x433%x483 685x512x550
39 85
895 101

19




Model
Inlet
Outlet

Max. Capacity

Max.discharge head

Self-priming time

Max. Suction head

Engine model

Fuel tank capacity

Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil)

20

MAK Machinery

Features:

» Powered by air-cooled 4-stroke diesel

engine.

e Max. suction head: 8m.

e Max. discharge head ranges from 25-

26m.

e Capacity ranges from 21-65m’/hr.

e CE approved.

Diesel Water Pump

MDP50C
(inch) 2
(inch) 2

(m*hr) 21
(m) 26
(s/4m) 70
(m) 8

M170F
(L) 2.5
475%400%500
(k@) 38

MDP80C

3

3

36

25

120

M178F

3.5

540%440x540

45

DIESEL
WATER PUMP

MDP100C

4

4

65

25

180

M186F

5.5

645x475%605

67




Model
Inlet
Outlet

Max.capacity

(inch)
(inch)

(m’/hr)

Max.discharge Head (m)

Self-priming time

Max.Suction head

Engine model

Fuel tank capacity
Dimension (L x W x H)

Net weight (recoil)

(s/4m)

(m)

L)

(kg)

'DIESEL|

HIGH PRESSURE
PUMP

Features:

e Powered by air-cooled 4-stroke diesel engine.

e Max, pressure: 0.55Mpa.

e CE approved.

Diesel High Pressure Pump

MDF40C
1.5
1"%2,1.5"x1
17
55
30
8
M178FP

3.5

(mm) 540x440x540

45

MDF40C-2
15
1"x2,1.5"x1
12
75
30
8

M178FP
3.5
540%440%540

47

MDF50C

2

2"x1

23

55

30

8

M178FP

3.5

540x440x540

45

e Capacity ranges from 12-40m’/hr.

MDF50C-2

2

2"x1

20

75

30

8

M178FP

3.5

540x440x540

47

MAK Machinery

e Max. discharge head ranges from 55-75m.

MDF80C
3
3"x1
40
65

30

M186F
5.5
645x475%x605
62

21




MAK Machinery

Features:

e Powered by air-cooled 4-stroke
gasoline engine.

e Max. suction head ranges from 8m.

e Max. discharge head ranges from 25-

28m.
e Capacity ranges from 18-65m’/hr.

e CE approved.

« GASOLINE
WATER PUMP

Gasoline Water Pump

Model MTP40C MTP50C MTP80C MTP100C
Inlet (inch) 1.5 2 3 4
Outlet (inch) 1.5 2 3 4
Max.capacity (m®/hr) 18 21 36 65
Max.discharge head (m) 28 26 25 25
Self-priming time (s/4m) 80 70 120 180
Max.Suction head (m) 8 8 8 8
Engine model M87P M160P M160P M 240P
Fuel tank capacity (L) 2 3.6 3.6 6.0
Dimension(Lx W x H) (mm)  435x330x315 450x375%375 510x375x435 610x480x535
Net weight (recoil) (kg) 17 24 25 41.7
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MAK Machinery

Features:

e Powered by air-cooled 4-stroke gasoline

engine.
* Max. pressure: 0.55Mpa
e Max. discharge head ranges from 55-75m.
e Capacity ranges from 12-40m’/hr.

e CE approved.

« GASOLINE

HIGH PRESSURE |
PUMP

Gasoline High Pressure Pump

Model MTF40C MTF40C-2 MTF50C MTF50C-2 M TF80C
Inlet (inch) 1.5 e 2 2 3
Outlet (inch) 1"%2,1.5"x1 1"%x2,1.5"x1 2"x1 2"x1 3"x1
Max.capacity (m’/hr) 17 12 23 20 40
Max.discharge head (m) 55 75 55 75 65
Self-priming time (s/4m) 30 30 30 30 30
Max.Suction head (m) 8 8 8 8 8
Engine model M200P M200P M200P M200P M390Q1
Fuel tank capacity (L) 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.6 6.0

Dimension(Lx W x H) (mm) 490x400x422 490x400x422 490x400x422 490x400x422 610x480%535
Net weight (recoil) (kg) 26 29 27 28 44
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MAK Machinery

@)

AIR-COOLED

Model

Inlet (inch)
Outlet (inch)
Max.capacity (m‘/hr)
Max.Discharge head (m)
Max.Suction head (m)
Displacement (cc)
Engine model

Fuel tank capacity (L)
Dimension (L x W x H{mm)
Net weight (recoil) (kg)

24

Gasoline Iron Pump

MTTP50DC

2

2

6

485%x480%475

41.6

MTTP80C

3

3

26

65

8

6

535x480%515

55

GASOLINE AND
DIESEL PUMP

Diesel Iron Pump

MDTP80C
3
3
26
65

8

5.5
545x475x605

725




TRASH
WATER PUMP

Model
Inlet/Qutlet dia (inch)
Max.capacity (m?/hr)

Max.discharge head (m)

Max.Suction head (m)
Engine model
Fuel tank capacity (L)

Dimension (Lx W x H) (mm)

Net weight (recoil) (kg)

MDWTS80C

25

M178FP

3.5

590%450x530

48

MDWT150CL

130

18

M290

30

920X560%x800

180

MAK Machinery

MTWT80C

25

M200P
3.6
545%435x460

35
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CUMMINS

SEHIES SPENFIGA"ON Features and Benefits

50-60Hz @ 1500RPM 30-2250KVA

Features

* Compact structure and mature design
* Good cooling system
1 * LED digital display and modular control
* Multiple safety measures
* Rigorous factory test

* Attach noise protection box according
needs

Benefits

» Beautiful appearance and small size

* Adapt to various complex environment

* User-friendly design and simple operation
* People-oriented and safety first

* Quality assurance

* Detachable box to facilitating
maintenance

Three-phase,50Hz@1500PRM

Genset Specification 400/230V 50HZ Engine Soecification Genset Canopy Date Genset Open Date
st o e my e Tadne o e PR pmemon VG oimemion V(R
M355C 355 325 69 QsSM11-G2 6L Electronic 10.6 4350x1400%2260 4050 2900x1500x1750 3300
M388C 388 350 71.9 NTA855G2A  BL Electronic 14 4350%1400x2260 4060 3050%x1200%1740 3355
M388CA 388 350 783 NTAB55G4 6L Electronic 14 4350x1400x2260 4300 3050x1200x1740 3355
M413C 413 375 B5.4 NTAABS5G7  BL Electronic 14 4350x1500%2260 4870 3250x1230x1800 3485
M450C 440 400 89.2 NTAAB55GTA 6L Electronic 14 4350%1500%x2260 4870 3250x1230=%1800 3485
M500C 500 450 M1 KTA19G3 6L Electronic 18.9 4650x1600x2260 5270 3380x1390x2050 4166
MS550C 550 500 120 KTA19-G3A 6L Electronic 18.9 4650%x1600%x2260 5270 3380%1390x2050 4166
M550C 550 500 120 KTA19G4 6L Electronic 18.9 4650%1600x2260 5270 3380x1390x2050 4166
M575C 625 575 113 KTAA19GS5 BL Electronic 18.9 4950%2000%2514 5930 3670x1680x2190 4650
M650C 650 600 119 KTAA19G6 6L Electronic 18.9 4950x2000x2514 5930 3670x1680%2190 4658
MB50C 650 600 139 KTA19G8 BL Electronic 18.9 4650x1600%x2260 5270 3380%1390x2050 5365
M688C 688 625 127.8 KTAA19GBA 6L Electronic 18.9 4950%2000%2514 5930 3720x1680%2190 4813
MB88C 688 625 127.8 KTAA19G7 6L Electronic 18.9 4950%x2000%2514 5930 3720%x1680%x2190 4813
M713C 713 850 143 QSKTAA19G3 6L ECM 19 4950%2000%2514 6850 3620%1720%x2320 4909
M825C 825 750 167 KTA38G2 12V Electronic 37.8 20GP container 10250 4410x1720%2170 7190
M880C 880 800 172 KTA38G2B 12V Electronic 37.8 20GP container 10250 4410x1720%x2170 7199
M1000C 1000 900 191 KTA3BGZA 12V Electronic 3r.8 20GP container 10250 4410x1720=x2170 7359
M1100C 1100 1000 209 KTA3BGS 12v Electronic 37.8 20GP container 12160 4300%2080x2190 7777
M1250C 1250 1135 256 KTA38G9 12V Electronic 37.8 20GP container 12110 4400%2080x2190 8156
M1375C 1375 1250 274 KTAS0G3 12V Electronic 8503 40HQ container 20800 5000x2080%2290 9281
M1375C 1375 1250 274 QSK38-G5 12V ECM 37.7 40HQ container 20800 4650x2160%x2440 8547
M1540C 1675 1400 289 KTAS0GS8 16V Electronic 50.3 40HQ container 21400 4960x2200%2620 10371
M1675CA 1675 1500 309 KTA50GS8 16V Electronic 50.3 40HQ container 21400 5170x2120=2360 10762

(1) Also available in the following voltages:254/440V,240/416V,230/400V,220/380V,127/220V,;
(2) The weights approximate and without fuel.

*Ambient reference conditions:1.000 mbar,40'C, 30% relativehumidity.Rating according to ISO 3046 and 8525
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MAK Machinery

Features and Benefits

CUMMINS
SERIES spEchICATION Features

* Compact structure and mature design
50-60Hz @ 1500RPM 30-2250KVA - oo cootng yetem :

* LED digital display and modular control

* Multiple safety measures
1 * Rigorous factory test

* Attach noise protection box according
needs

Benefits

* Beautiful appearance and small size

* Adapt to various complex environment

* User-friendly design and simple operation
* People-oriented and safety first

* Quality assurance

* Detachable box to facilitating
maintenance

Three-phase,50Hz@1500PRM

Power by Cummins Engines (30-413KVA)

Genset Specification 400/230V 50HZ Engine Soecification Genset Canopy Date Genset Open Date
Tt o el Sade oy cov DSRETN pinemion  YESN  pimemion VRN
M30C1 30 27 6.7 4B3.9G1 4L M 3.9 2450%x1080%1865 1350  1725x950%1500 830
M30C 30 27 6.7 4B3.9G2 4L Electronic 3.9 2450%x1080x1865 1350  1725x950x1500 830
M44C1 44 40 9.3 4BT3.9G1 4L M 3.9 2450x1080%1865 1400  1870x950x1500 950
M44C 44 40 9.3 4BT3.9G2 4L Electronic 3.9 2450x1080x1865 1400  1870x950x1500 950
M55C 55 50 10.5 4BTA3.9G2 4L Electronic 3.9 2670x1080%1865 1460 1870x950x1500 950
M66C 66 60 13.1 4BTA3.9G2 4L Electronic 39 2670x1080x1865 1490 1870x950x1500 990
M94C1 94 85 18 6BT5.9G1 6L M 5.9 2900x1080x2000 1780  2220x950x1530 1200
M110C1 110 100 18 6BT5.9G1 6L M 5.9 2900x1080%2000 1780  2220x950x1530 1200
M84C 94 85 22 6BT5.9G2 6L Electronic 5.9 2900x1080%x2000 1780  2250x950x1530 1200
M110C 110 100 22 6BT5.9G2 6L Electronic 59 2900%x1080%2000 1780  2250x950x1530 1200
M125C 125 113 27 6BTA5.9G2 6L Electronic 59 3200x1080x2000 1780 2400x950x1530 1200
M138C 132 120 28 6BTAA5.9G2 6L Electronic 59 3200%1080x2000 1780  2400x950x1530 1240
M150C 150 138 30 6BTAA5.9G2 6L Electronic 5.9 3200%1080%2000 1870  2400x950x1530 1360
M175C 175 160 34 6CTA8.3G2 6L Electronic 8.3 3500x1080%2120 2150 2420x950%x1690 1690
M200C 200 180 40 6CTA8.3G2 6L Electronic 8.3 3500%1080%2120 2150  2420x950x1690 1690
M220C 220 200 454 6CTAAB.3G2 6L Electronic 8.3 3500%1080%2120 2520 2540%x950x1750 1810
M275C 275 250 53 6LTAA8.9G2 6L Electronic 8.9 3700x1090%2080 2980 2580x1020x1670 2030
M275CA 275 250 53.4 NT855GA 6L Electronic 14 4000%x1400x2204 3920 2950%1200x1740 3007
M313C 313 275 61.3 NTA855G1A 6L Electronic 14 4350%x1400%2260 4020 3050x1200x1740 3260
M350C 350 313 71.4 NTA855G1B 6L Electronic 14 4350x1400x2260 4020 3050%1200x1740 3340

(1) Also available in the following voltages:254/440V,240/416V,230/400V,220/380V,127/220V;
(2) The weights approximate and without fuel.

*Ambient reference conditions:1.000 mbar,40°C, 30% relativehumidity.Rating according to ISO 3046 and 8525 27






